P
Qty Piece Finishing
1 | WALL FIXATION MAT BLACK 1 | vBaR MAT BLACK
1| WALL PLATE MAT BLACK 1 | JUNCTION PIECE MAT WHITE
1 | WALLTUBE MAT BLACK 1 | covercup MAT WHITE
1 | BALL PART 1 MAT BLACK 1 | THREAD 10x100
1 | BALL PART2 MAT BLACK 1 | BULBHOLDER
1 | Hook MAT BLACK 2 | M1oxanNUT
1 | TUBE2 MAT BLACK 1 | M4 PLASTIC SCREW
1 | PIVOT PART 1 MAT BLACK 1 | switcH NICKELED
1 | PIVOT PART 2 MAT BLACK 1 | WALL HOOK BLACK
1 | TuBE MAT BLACK
1 | cHAIN NICKELED N8
1 | CORD GRIPP MAT BLACK
1 | BALLJOINT NICKELED N8
1 | sHADE MAT BLACK OUTSIDE / MAT WHITE INSIDE dCW.
Name: BS2 — BL Matérials :

Part : Finishings

Date :

Rev: 2

Details : E14 - ESL 11W



Qty Piece Finishing
1 | WALL FIXATION MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 1 | vBaR MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U
1| WALL PLATE MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 1 | JUNCTION PIECE MAT WHITE
1 | WALLTUBE MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 1 | covercup MAT WHITE
1 | BALL PART 1 MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 1 | THREAD 10x100
1 | BALL PART 2 MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 1 | BULBHOLDER
1 | Hook MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 2 | M1oxanNUT
1 | TUBE2 MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 1 | M4 PLASTIC SCREW
1 | PIVOT PART 1 MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 1 | switcH
1 | PIVOT PART 2 MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U 1 | WALL HOOK MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U
1 | TuBE MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U
1 | cHAIN NICKELED N8
1 | CORD GRIPP MAT PAINTING - PANTONE 5635U
1 | BALLJOINT NICKELED N8
1 | sHADE SATIN BLACK BK11 OUTSIDE / MAT WHITE INS{DE dCVN.
Name: BS2 BR-BL Matérials :

Part : Finishings

Date :

Rev: 2

Details ;: E14 - ESL 11W




2000

-

dcw.

Name : BS2 WALL Matérials :
Part : ELEC LENGHT
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




O | 9|2
AESE
e | 7T ] D
= | o
0l
El\)
Z|=
S>>
H
=
20
(¢»]
<
w
o =
5 B2
@ 5
wn

WALL PLATE

\

=

WALL FIXATION

AL
te)

L

*Arrigre

"MIP

SWITCH

-
."
|
-

|
HOOK

VAR

V BAR

\WALL TUBE

BALL 2 PART 1

BALL 2 PART 2

TUBE

BALL JOINT

JUNCTION PIECE




WALL TUBE

BALL 2 PART 1
WALL HOOK

APEM SWITCH
(provide by DCW or Comely High Quiality) BALL 2 PART 2

WALL FIXATION

WALL ARM

WALL PLATE M4X5 SCREW

dcw.

Name : BS2 WALL Matérials :
Part : DETAILS

Date : Rev:1 Details :




The switch must be aligned with the tube

dcw.

Name : BS2 WALL Matérials :
Part : SWITCH POSITION
Date : Rev: 1 Details :




You should be very careful with the welding .
Maybe brazing is not enough strong .
We can accept to see more welding.

dcw.

Name : BS2 WALL Matérials :
Part : WELDING DETAIL
Date : Rev: 1 Details :




WELDING

TUBE JPIVOT PART 2

T7BE

dcw.

Name: BS2 WALL Matérials :
Part : TUBE DETAILS
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




THREAD 10X100

JUNCTION PIECE

M4 PLASTIC SCREW

BULBHOLDER

dcw.

Name: BS1 FLOOR & BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED STEEL
Part : SHADE DETAILS
Date : Rev: 3 Details :




0l

= 3\
I @ )
<
3 <
L
(a
oD
O
- @)
[
§
‘:
=% 2l ﬁ
"
I
I
¥
i}
b <
| /R |
s A\ j
|
I
N
Ll
dcw.
Name : BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED STEEL CAST

Part : WALL PLATE
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




23,4

D6
1

34

' M5 chompfer/

COUPE A-A

dcw.

Name: BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED STEEL
Part : WALL FIXATION
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




®10_

120

12,5

10)

565,327

7,5

COUPE A-A DETAIL D
dcw.

Name : BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED STEEL

Part : WALL TUBE
Date : Rev: 1 Details :




384.,4

VUE A
dcw.
Name: BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED STEEL
Part: V BAR
Date : Rev: 1 Details :




& A
—E
< |
‘ i
L A@éo
M12

08

©18

Y

|

16,4

R
k]
-

|

M53

COUPE A-A

dcw.

Name : BS Wall

Part: BALL 2 part 1

Mateérials : PAINTED STEEL

Date :

Rev: 1

Details :



o M53 >‘ . ¢ 48 _
|
<,
2
[ o, oy o
350
COUPE A-A
4
450 10
COUPE B-B

dcw.

Name: BS2 WALL

Mateérials : PAINTED STEEL

Part : BALL PART 2

Date :

Rev: 1

Details :



D4

10

10

Mfffwdmﬁﬁﬁfféﬁj

40

1]
—

—1

JIII0001 L0003 300018

dcw.

Name: BS2 WALL

Mateérials : NICKELED STEEL

Part : WALL HOOK

Date :

Rev: 2

Details :



. MO _ 14
A
_9.
|
= i |
! I A ]
|
|
|
|
|
|
%o ! 1,5
o |
e | 3
L ‘ l B
O |
Z |
< -
5 1
r |
S |
I g | i
Q |
U b |
o X \
l | & ‘ (
Q & !
j & " ‘ |
|
A
| 12 L =
COUPE A-A
--
dcw.
Name : BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED STEEL
Part : HOOK
Date : Rev:3 Detalls :




D14

\ 10
CA :
o z
1o os 1 v T |
. N A ST
— Ve B v .
g —
)
M10 é;\ ?
COUPE A-A o o COUPE B-B
N
3
Z
dcw.
Name : BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED STEEL

Part : TUBE PIVOT PART 2
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




- 91

[ L4Vd LOAId H4(1L : Hed

Z - \9Yy

TIVM ¢S4 :3weN

:s|le1aq

733LS A3LINIVd - S[elgIe

"MIp

£
(

N

20,8




200

1000

L

=\ ]

%@%

3
| :
A

7

DETAIL B

DETAIL A

dcw.

Name : BS2 WALL

Mateérials : PAINTED STEEL 15CDV6 or 25CD4S

Part : TUBE

Date : Rev: 4

Details :




15,5

4,5

/

M |

/.5

N

D1,5

dcw.

Name: BS2 WALL

Mateérials : PAINTED STEEL

Part : CHAIN

Date :

Rev:1

Details :




B 2
j% N

= 4 / I
I
|
) Ny | @
|
2 |
|
i | i
A
7
S| M8 =
COUPE A-A
dcw.
Name: BS RANGE Matérials : PAINTED STEEL

Part : CORD GRIPP
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




BALL JOINT WASHER

HEXAGON NUT M10x4

BALL JOINT PART 4

BALL JOINT PART 1

BALL JOINT PART 2

SPRING

BALL JOINT PART 3

CIRCLIP

BALL JOINT PART 5

dcw.

Name: BS RANGE Matérials : NICKEL PLATED BRASS / PAINTED BRASS

Part : BALL JOINT DETAILS
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




o
|
%,
|
] &
— 018 =
)
s
I
N~
— 7.5 =

dcw.

Name : BS RANGE Matérials : NICKEL PLATED BRASS

Part : BALL JOINT WASHER
Rev: 2

Details :

Date :



0

@13

—_— ey @]]
D12
of
N
1 — 1 =0
T}
1 2l
|| < 7l || || -
e I
Y]
o
™
16
© @
S S
41°
dcw.
Name : BS RANGE Matérials : NICKEL PLATED BRASS

Part : BALL JOINT PART 5
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




champfer

_ 1.785

i er
7
[\ \\'%\2\
Q17,574
A milling
i
[¥o) 0 ,\\‘w
ﬁ |
o
NS
al i“
| I . A b1
o M16 - & <
= — - G122 _ _110° ~
. ®234
COUPE A-A
dcw.
Name : BS RANGE Matérials : NICKEL PLATED BRASS

Part : BALL JOINT PART 4
Date : Rev: 4 Details :




e
N
| ] i}
} | E TN
[ = I [ =
i . [
T o~ | i L |
ol —= ! sl
5 1 H H 7
i\
_ 15,600 =
COUPE B-B

s
»15,5
B A
—>| 7 |
| | } |
‘ ‘ : - ©
| i | B
| 1 B L
| | - el
RS & i ; oo
=]
dCW.

Name: BS RANGE

Part: BALL JOINT PART 3

Mateérials : NICKEL PLATED BRASS

Date : Rev: 3

Details :




-
| R
A 5
>
i ﬂ 2 j
- | | / / .
N | S
| (. 1 =
A } )
Al
COUPE A-A
dcw.
Name: BS RANGE Matérials : NICKEL PLATED BRASS

Part : BALL JOINT PART 2
Date : Rev: 2 Details :




ROD
RO, ;
11,7
COUPE A-A

(@
—
= 8 —
= 8 S|
A
Z |
| |
| s "
S 2
S ] -
| I
! =
X .
A
. M10 .
= 7.9 —
q)b
dcw.

Name: BS RANGE

Mateérials : NICKEL PLATED BRASS

Part: BALL JOINT PART 1

Date : Rev: 2

Details :




9.5

/.5

13,94°
® 53,8

30

D 61,1

dcw.

Name: BS1 FLOOR & BS2 WALL

Part : JUNCTION PIECE

Mateérials : PAINTED STEEL

Date :

Rev: 2

Details :



0€¢

I
(@)
N
o (Q\
> O
0
761 o , )
oS
I
51
L
(@)
S
V
0€T dcw.
Name: BS1 FLOOR & BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED ALUMINIUM
Part : SHADE

Date : Rev: 3

Details :




{7>

16,5

-7

o8 COUPE A-A

Arditi E14 Screw

>

7N\

U

D

‘

dcw.

Name: BS1 FLOOR & BS2 WALL Matérials : PAINTED STEEL
Part : COVER CUP

Date : Rev: 2 Details :



